
 

   

Mount Miguel High School  
2025  

Varsity Girls Volleyball 
           
               

Date Opponent Site Time 

Tuesday, August 19  Morse Mount Miguel 6:00 PM 

Thursday, August 21   Madison Mount Miguel 6:00 PM 

Monday, August 25   Crawford  Mount Miguel 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, August 26   Castle Park Castle Park 5:00 PM 

Wednesday, August 27   Hoover Hoover 6:00 PM 

Monday, September 1  Sweetwater Mount Miguel 6:00 PM 

Wednesday, September 3   Madison Madison 5:30 PM 

Tuesday, September 9   SET  SET 6:30 PM 

Thursday, September 11   Castle Park  Mount Miguel 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 16   Hoover  Mount Miguel 6:00 PM 

Thursday, September 18  Crawford  Crawford 5:30 PM 

Tuesday, September 23  El Cajon Valley  Mount Miguel 6:30 PM 

Thursday, September 25   Steele Canyon  Mount Miguel 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, September 30   West Hills  Mount Miguel  6:30 PM 

Thursday, October 2   Grossmont  Grossmont 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, October 7  Monte Vista  Monte Vista 6:30 PM 

Thursday, October 9  El Cajon Valley El Cajon Valley 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, October 14   Steele Canyon  Steele Canyon 6:30 PM 

Thursday, October 16   West Hills  West Hills 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, October 21   Grossmont  Mount Miguel 6:30 PM 

Thursday, October 23 Monte Vista (Senior Night)  Mount Miguel  6:30 PM 

    
     
 
 

HEAD COACH: BYRON GRIGSBY     
ASST COACHES:  



 

BOLD=League Games    

HEAD COACH: BYRON GRIGSBY     
ASST COACHES:  


